
Reserve Allocations (as at 31st March 2022)

£500.00

£3,000.00

£1,000.00

£500.00

£250.00

£5,250.00

£0.00

£8,889.87

Total

Total In Reserve as at 31st Mar 22

General Reserves

Office Equipment

Playing Field Reserves

Defibrilator (inc. Pads and Battery) Replacement

Clerk Emergency Absence Fund

Plum Hedge Maintanance


