Reserve Allocations (as at 31st March 2022)

Office Equipment	£500.00
Playing Field Reserves	£3,000.00
Defibrilator (inc. Pads and Battery)	£1,000.00
Clerk Emergency Absence Fund	£500.00
Plum Hedge Maintanance	£250.00
Total	£5,250.00
Total In Reserve as at 31st Mar 22	£0.00
General Reserves	£8,889.87